
עמודה

1 2עמודה Country Name City e-mail

1 Latin America Argentina Alejandro Orchansky

Cordoba, Santa Fe, 

Tucuman

cons-israel-

cba@infovia.com.ar    

alejandoorchansky@yahoo.co

m.ar

2 Latin America Argentina Gerardo Belinsky Echin

Mendoza, San 

Juan + San Luis

consulado@ilmdz.consul.org.

ar

3 Latin America Argentina

Hernando Noel 

Grosbaum South Argentina

consuladoisrael.patagonia@y

ahoo.com.ar                        

hngrosbaum@yahoo.com.ar 

4 Latin America Argentina Mauricio Yankelevich

Misones, Formosa, 

Chaco,Corrientes,

consuladoisrael.nea@gmail.c

om 

mauricio.yankelevich@gmail.c

om

5 Latin America Aruba Martha Lijhtenstein

israelconsularuba@hotmail.co

m

6 Latin America Bahamas Arthur Seligman arthurseligman@gmail.com

7 Latin America Barbados Benny Gilbert Bridgetown

bigilbertbarbados@hotmail.co

m

8 Latin America Belize Noftuli Wischenka

9 Latin America Bolivia Roberto Nelkenbaum La Paz roberto@cng.com.bo 

10 Latin America Bolivia

Francisco Hubsh 

Neumann

Santa Cruz de la 

Sierra pascual116@hotmail.com

11 Latin America Brazil Silvio Musman Minas Gerais

consuladoisraelminasgerais@

gmail.com

12 Latin America Brazil Osias Wurman Rio de Janeiro owurman@globo.com

13 Latin America Chile

Mario Alberto Hasson 

Russo Temuco

mariohasson@hotmail.com   

temuflex@live,ch

14 Latin America Chile

Manuel Greenspan 

Siguelnitzky Iquique manuelgrispun@gmail.com 

15 Latin America Colombia

Jose Tabacinic 

Lustgarten Barranqilla

16 Latin America Colombia Moises Bacal Zweiban Cali mbacal@maravilla.com.co

17 Latin America Curacao Paul Akerman

paul.yael@gmail.com; 

israelconsulcuracao@gmail.c

om

18 Latin America Dominicane Republic

Ricardo A. Rodriguez 

Hidalgo

colegio.zura@verizon.net.do 

colegio77@hotmail.com

19 Latin America Dominicane Republic

Juan Jose de la Cruz 

Benzan

Santiago de los 

Caballeros

20 Latin America Dominicane Republic Tomas Philipp Santo Domingo

21 Latin America Ecuador Johnny Czarinsky Baier Guayaquil jczarnin@elrosado.com

22 Latin America Haiti Reuven Shalom Bigio Port-au-Prince rbigio@gbgroup.net

23 Latin America Honduras Moises Starkman Pinel Tequcigalpa

mstarkmanp@yahoo.com 

consulisrael.hn@gmail.com

24 Latin America Jamaica

Kenneth Ainsley Cohen 

Henriques Kingston ainsley@cwjamaica.com

25 Latin America Mexico

Marcos Shemaria 

Zlotorynski Guadalajara

marcos@grupokon.com     

consul.israel.gdi.gmail.com

26 Latin America Mexico Miguel Otto Schwarz Monterrey mschwarz@ixtlera.com

27 Latin America Mexico

Gregorio Goldstein 

Isaacson Tijuana conisraelbc@gmail.com

28 Latin America Nicaragua Arturo Vaughan D. Managua  avaughan@agricorp.com.ni

29 Latin America Panama

Moises Aaron Mizrahi 

Cohen Panama moisesm@lagarantia.com
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30 Latin America Peru Leon Hidalgo Aladzeme Arequipa

leonhidalgo2005@hotmail.co

m

31 Latin America St. Kittis and Nevis

Jaques, Augustine 

Copel Cramer

32 Latin America Suriname Jules Fernandes Paramaribo

33 Latin America Trinidad and Tobago

Whilhelmina Barbara 

Malins-Smith malinssmith@yahoo.com

34 Latin America Turks and Caicos Rafael David Seligman

35

European 

Union countries Belgium Jaques Lipszyc Liege

jacqueslipszyc@hotmail.comj

acqueslipszyc@gmail.com

36

European 

Union countries Bulgaria Orlin Ivanov Mandov

Burgas,Stara 

Zagora, Haskovo, 

Kardjali    

Yambol,Sliven omandov@hotmail.com

37

European 

Union countries Bulgaria

Krasimir Tihomirov 

Metodiev

Varna, 

Dobrich,Shumen, 

Targovishte, 

Razgrad, Veliko 

Tarnovo Kr.metod@yahoo.com

38

European 

Union countries Cyprus Adamos Varnava adamos@kyprotours.com.cy

39

European 

Union countries Estonia Leon Glikman Tallin

40

european 

Union countries France Serge Cohen-Solal Tahiti-Papeete cohensolalserge@yahoo.fr

41

European 

Union countries France Gilbert Roos Strasbourg gilroos@icloud.com 

42

European 

Union countries

Great Britain and 

Northern Ireland Phillip Stephen Kaye Wales iconsul@btconnect.com

43

European 

Union countries

Great Britain and 

Northern Ireland Stanley Ivan Lovatt Scotland

ihfo@israelconsulscotland.co.

uk

44

European 

Union countries Hungary Andras Lednitsky

Szeged Bacs, 

kiskun, bekes, 

cjongrad, county 

lednitzky.anras@med.u-

szeged.hu

45

European 

Union countries Lithuania Mikhail Rositsan Vilnius consul@izrcons.lt    

46

European 

Union countries Lithuania Vladas Algirdas Bumelis Vilnius

  vladas@bumelis. Lt    

bumelis@sicor.lt

47

European 

Union countries Luxembourg Pierre Schneider Luxembourg p.schneider@netdsl.lu

48

European 

Union countries Netherlands Benoit Wesly Maastricht info@xelat.nl

49

European 

Union countries Netherlands John Manheim Wassenaar john@manheim.nl

50

European 

Union countries Portugal

Domingos Manuel 

Martins Jeronimo Porto

 

domingos.jeronimo@djpadvo

gados.com
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51

European 

Union countries Slovenia Roman Lisac  

roman.lisac@adriaticbasket.c

om

55

European 

Union countries

Gibraltar/Great 

Britain David Benaim Gibraltar davidbenaimi@gmail.com

53

Non-European 

Union countries Turkey Jak Eskinazi Izmir

jak@roteks.com.tr           

jes@spottextile.com

54

Non-European 

Union countries Armenia Achot Chakhmouradian Yerevan

a.chakhmouradian@israelicon

sulat.am 

achot@autogroup.am            

55

Non-European 

Union countries Iceland Pall Arnor Palsson Reykjavik pall@pacta.is

56

Non-European 

Union countries Kazakhstan

Tereshchenko Sergei 

Alexandrovich Almaty

57

Non-European 

Union countries Ukraine

Yakov Epstein 

Borishovich                   

Autonomous 

Republic of Crimea gos-dep@ukr.net

58 Africa Benin Colonel Lawani Issa

59 Africa Botswana Richard Lyons

60 Africa Cameroon Isaac Hassan Douala

61 Africa Dem. Rep of Congo Aslan Piha

62 Africa Cape Verde

Zuleika Antunes Da 

Silva Levy

flordelakakan@cvtelecom.cv

jozulavy@cvtelecom.cv

63 Africa Gambia Mustafa Njie

64 Africa Madagascar Benjamin Memmi Antananarivo memmi@jovenna.mg

65 Africa Mauritius Soopaya Curpen Mauritius

66 Africa Mozambique Rogerio Levi Fonseca Maputo

67 Oceania Marshal Islands Charles T. Domnik carolyndomnick@gmail.com

68 Oceania Micronesia Reed B. Oliver namiki@gmail.com

69 Oceania Nauru

Sean Richard Plunkett 

Oppenheimer

cpnauru@sub.net.au          

israelnauruconsul@gmail.com

70 Oceania Palau Alan Seid alanseid@gmail.com

71 Oceania

Solomon Islands   

**not to send an 

invitation** Leliana Firisua enterprises@solomon.com.sb

72 Oceania India Harshvardhan Neotia

Calcutta, West 

Bengal

harshavardhan.neotia@ambuj

aneotia.com

73 Oceania Japan Shiro Mitsumune Osaka s.mitsumune@atelier-b.co.jp

74 Oceania Japan Zenpachiro Mitoma Hida, Kyushu mitoma@hibikinosato.co.jp

75 Oceania Japan Hosei Norota Kanto jyutaku.toshi@tenor.ocn.ne.jp
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76 Oceania Mongolia Dorjpalam Amar amar69@yandex.ru

77 Oceania New Zealand Marcus David Robinson Auckland robinson@pushu.co.il

78 Oceania Philippines

Emily Benedicto 

Chioson Cebu

79 Oceania South Korea Bae Jung-hwa Seoul jh_bae@nate.com

80 Oceania Sri Lanka Wicky Wckramatunga Colombo wicky123@sltnet.lk
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